
NR Nat J/S Lady 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Eindstand

1 Tibo Vankrunkelsven 124 B Junior 1 30 1 26 26 30 30 144 1 1 142

2 Iano Rossignol 118 B Junior 8 23 30 30 23 26 17 157 8 17 132

3 Daan Vandoren 121 B Junior 23 19 0 17 21 19 26 125 0 17 108

4 Romy de Groote 110 B Junior Lady 1 7 21 19 30 17 13 108 1 7 100

5 Mika Brouns 111 NL Junior 1 26 26 23 1 13 1 91 1 1 89

6 Chris van der Wende 104 NL Junior 15 6 23 15 13 1 21 94 1 6 87

7 Ayrton Willems 144 NL Junior 17 13 11 13 10 15 23 102 10 11 81

8 Mika Bison 114 NL Junior 5 21 1 1 15 21 19 83 1 1 81

9 Rimme Boltjes 295 NL Senior 30 9 19 10 0 0 0 68 0 0 68

10 Jordi van der Weide 219 NL Senior 19 11 17 9 1 7 9 73 1 7 65

11 Niek van den Berge 107 NL Junior 12 10 1 12 7 11 15 68 1 7 60

12 Xander van Dalen 294 NL Senior 21 12 15 8 1 1 1 59 1 1 57

13 Ayrton Berg 206 NL Senior 0 15 1 11 8 9 7 51 0 1 50

14 Douwe Roelofs 113 NL Junior 1 4 1 21 12 0 11 50 0 1 49

15 Mika van de Scheur 199 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 19 23 1 43 0 0 43

16 Wesley de Goeij 177 NL Junior 6 1 9 3 3 10 12 44 1 3 40

17 Steven Heppener 275 NL Senior 26 3 6 1 0 1 0 37 0 0 37

18 Marco Pintens 109 B Junior 2 1 4 1 17 6 5 36 1 1 34

19 Maxim Horyon 120 NL Junior 7 17 8 1 0 0 0 33 0 0 33

20 Fabienne Kruyd Aneas 164 NL Junior Lady 3 8 1 7 1 5 8 33 1 1 31

21 Beer Bosschaart 155 NL Junior 13 1 13 1 0 0 0 28 0 0 28

22 Roan van de Kerkhof 122 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 9 8 10 27 0 0 27

23 Brett Hilbrink 222 NL Senior 11 1 12 1 1 1 1 28 1 1 26

24 Sophie van der Lubbe 127 NL Junior Lady 10 0 0 4 1 4 0 19 0 0 19

25 Kyano Wellens 166 B Junior 4 1 7 1 2 1 1 17 1 1 15

26 Lucas Franck 200 NL Senior 9 2 3 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

27 Gian-Luca Heyrman 188 B Junior 1 1 1 1 1 3 6 14 1 1 12

28 Robbe Deleu 212 B Senior 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

29 Jules Vanhulle 151 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

30 Sonny Gevaert 115 B Junior 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 11

31 Ismo van Riet 277 NL Senior 0 0 0 0 6 1 3 10 0 0 10

32 Nicola Schollaert 116 B Junior 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 9

32 Ollie Meurs 105 NL Junior 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 9

35 Xilian Bonne 229 NL Senior 1 0 1 1 1 2 4 10 0 1 9

36 Matteo Di Piazza 117 B Junior 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 7 0 0 7

37 Amber Bouman 125 NL Junior Lady 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 5

37 Thorran Penders 108 NL Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 5

39 Quinten Olde Daalhuis 123 NL Junior 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

40 Jill Wellens 204 B Senior Lady 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 4

40 Jorne Kepers 115 NL Junior 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 4

42 Allard Leidelmeijer 112 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4

43 Floris Groothuizen 123 NL Junior 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3

44 Bart van Trier 246 NL Senior 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

45 Jens Thienpond 214 B Senior 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

45 Sverre Benoy 160 B Junior 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

45 Vica Schledz 220 NL Senior 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Eindstand

1 Tibo Vankrunkelsven 124 B Junior 1 30 3 26 26 30 30 146 1 3 142

2 Iano Rossignol 118 B Junior 15 23 30 30 23 26 17 164 15 17 132

3 Daan Vandoren 121 B Junior 30 19 0 17 21 19 26 132 0 17 115

4 Romy de Groote 110 B Junior Lady 2 11 21 19 30 17 13 113 2 11 100

5 Ayrton Willems 144 NL Junior 26 15 17 13 10 15 23 119 10 13 96

6 Mika Brouns 111 NL Junior 7 26 26 23 3 13 1 99 1 3 95

7 Chris van der Wende 104 NL Junior 23 10 23 15 13 1 21 106 1 10 95

8 Mika Bison 114 NL Junior 11 21 1 1 15 21 19 89 1 1 87

9 Niek van den Berge 107 NL Junior 19 13 1 12 8 11 15 79 1 8 70

10 Wesley de Goeij 177 NL Junior 12 4 15 8 5 10 12 66 4 5 57

11 Douwe Roelofs 113 NL Junior 1 8 2 21 12 0 11 55 0 1 54

12 Beer Bosschaart 155 NL Junior 21 7 19 7 0 0 0 54 0 0 54
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13 Marco Pintens 109 B Junior 8 1 10 1 17 8 7 52 1 1 50

14 Fabienne Kruyd Aneas 164 NL Junior Lady 9 12 4 11 2 7 9 54 2 4 48

15 Maxim Horyon 120 NL Junior 13 17 13 1 0 0 0 44 0 0 44

16 Mika van de Scheur 199 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 19 23 1 43 0 0 43

17 Kyano Wellens 166 B Junior 10 1 12 5 4 3 5 40 1 3 36

18 Sophie van der Lubbe 127 NL Junior Lady 17 0 0 9 1 6 0 33 0 0 33

19 Gian-Luca Heyrman 188 B Junior 1 6 8 4 1 5 8 33 1 1 31

20 Roan van de Kerkhof 122 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 9 9 10 28 0 0 28

21 Ollie Meurs 105 NL Junior 5 3 11 1 1 4 4 29 1 1 27

22 Nicola Schollaert 116 B Junior 1 9 6 6 1 1 1 25 1 1 23

23 Amber Bouman 125 NL Junior Lady 6 1 7 2 1 2 2 21 1 1 19

24 Thorran Penders 108 NL Junior 1 2 5 3 1 1 3 16 1 1 14

25 Matteo Di Piazza 117 B Junior 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 13 0 0 13

26 Jules Vanhulle 151 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

27 Sonny Gevaert 115 B Junior 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 11

28 Quinten Olde Daalhuis 123 NL Junior 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

29 Floris Groothuizen 123 NL Junior 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

30 Jorne Kepers 115 NL Junior 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

31 Allard Leidelmeijer 112 NL Junior 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 6

32 Sverre Benoy 160 B Junior 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

33 Xilian Bonne 119 NL Junior 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Eindstand

1 Ayrton Berg 206 NL Senior 0 30 12 30 30 30 26 158 0 12 146

2 Jordi van der Weide 219 NL Senior 21 23 26 23 15 26 30 164 15 21 128

3 Xander van Dalen 294 NL Senior 23 26 23 21 17 17 19 146 17 17 112

4 Rimme Boltjes 295 NL Senior 30 21 30 26 0 0 0 107 0 0 107

5 Brett Hilbrink 222 NL Senior 19 15 21 10 21 19 19 124 10 15 99

6 Steven Heppener 275 NL Senior 26 19 17 15 19 15 0 111 0 15 96

7 Xilian Bonne 229 NL Senior 0 0 11 13 23 23 23 93 0 0 93

8 Lucas Franck 200 NL Senior 17 17 15 19 0 0 0 68 0 0 68

9 Ismo van Riet 277 NL Senior 0 0 0 0 26 11 21 58 0 0 58

10 Jill Wellens 204 B Senior Lady 0 0 0 12 12 13 15 52 0 0 52

11 Jorne Kepers 215 NL Senior 0 0 0 11 13 21 0 45 0 0 45

12 Robbe Deleu 212 B Senior 0 0 19 17 0 0 0 36 0 0 36

13 Bart van Trier 246 NL Senior 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 0 0 25

14 Jens Thienpond 214 NL Senior 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13

15 Vica Schledz 220 NL Senior 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 11

NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Eindstand

1 Romy de Groote 110 B Junior Lady 21 26 30 30 30 30 30 197 21 26 150

2 Fabienne Kruyd Aneas 164 NL Junior Lady 26 30 23 26 26 26 26 183 23 26 134

3 Amber Bouman 125 NL Junior Lady 23 23 26 21 21 19 19 152 19 19 114

4 Sophie van der Lubbe 127 NL Junior Lady 30 0 0 23 23 23 0 99 0 0 99

5 Jill Wellens 204 B Senior Lady 0 0 0 19 19 21 21 80 0 0 80
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